Klimchuk Yaroslav Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position A "MOPPIYCEPBIC", Acting Head
Date of dismissal June 25, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

3.92
Expand

risks

1. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 508018.2, that in 9.3 times exceeds income -
USD 54863.61

2. Declared hard cash - USD 512437.21 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18033
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18033
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/6e45a07b-3d31-4925-934b-ead7f8a3488e

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Klimchuk Anastasiia Serhiivna wife —
Alto Marine LLC , ownership

Klimchuk Matviei Yaroslavovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54987
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54987
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54987
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54987
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20033
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54988
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54988
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54988
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54988

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

[

OMN CepBicHUI LEHTP
MOPCbLKOIo Ta PiYKOBOro
TpaHcnopTy, KepiBHUK
OO0ecbKoro CepBiCHOro LLEHTPY
MOPCKbOI0 Ta PiYKOBOIro
TpaHCNopTy

AN "CepBicHUN LeHTP
MOPCLKOro Ta PiYKOBOro
TpaHcnopTy", HavyanbHUK
A30B0O-HepHOMOPCKbLKOI inii

10 430,81

54 863,61

1984,88


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2 850
000,00

2 850
000,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

150
000,00

150
000,00

171
000,00

1500
000,00

1500
000,00

175
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 102.5sg. m
(1)

2018 — — 102.5sg. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2018 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d535e827-96f4-40f8-9f85-5b4a16c84cf9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb30bf9e-5e2d-4fb1-b2ef-d3700fb5bb66

il
CAREER:

May 28, 2021 — till June 25, 2021 An "MOPPIYCEPBIC", Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18033
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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